2 Revu  Sailaja Non Promoter Non Promoter

3 Arava Venkata Reddibabu Non Promoter Non Promoter
4 Pradeep Babulal Shah Non Promoter Non Promoter
5 Ishaben Ranabhai Rabari Non Promoter Non Promoter
6 Arvindbhai Ranabhai Rabari Non Promoter Non Promoter

7 Dhaval Shankarbhai Rabari Non Promoter Non Promoter
8 Pooja Pragnesh Dave Non Promoter Non Promoter

9
Pragneshkumar Girishchandra
Dave Non Promoter Non Promoter

10
Bhargavsinh Nandkishorsinh
Chauhan Non Promoter Non Promoter

11 Dhruv Pradipkumar Shah Non Promoter Non Promoter

12 Chandresh Kanubhai Parmar Non Promoter Non Promoter
13 Rahul Ratnasingh Sikarwar Non Promoter Non Promoter

14
Govindsingh Bhavnathsingh
Rajbhar Non Promoter Non Promoter

15 Manish Rajput Non Promoter Non Promoter

16 Mitesh Makvana Non Promoter Non Promoter

17 Akshay Nadiya Non Promoter Non Promoter
18 Alkaben Padipkumar Shah Non Promoter Non Promoter

TECHNOLOGIES LI M ITED

xvii. Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue (Ordinary
Equity Share);

Particulars Pre-issue shareholding Post issue shareholding

  No. of
shares

Shareholdi
ng No. of Shareholding

% shares %
A. PROMOTER
SHAREHOLDING

1. Indian 3781673 0.56% 3781673 0.28%

a.  Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

b. State Government(s) -- -- -- --

c.  Financial Institutions/
Banks -- -- -- --

d. Any Other (Bodies
Corporate) 24350000 3.58% 195321380 14.36%

Sub-Total (A)(1) 28131673 4.13% 199103053 14.63%
2. Foreign -- -- -- --
a.  Individuals(Non-
Resident

-- -- -- --
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)
b.  Government -- -- -- --
c.  Institutions -- -- -- --
d.  Foreign Portfolio
Investor -- -- -- --

e. Any Other (specify) -- -- -- --

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and

28131673 4.13% 199103053 14.63%
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B. PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

1. Institutions -- -- -- --
a. Mutual Funds/ 97000 0.01% 97000 0.01%

b.  Venture Capital Funds -- -- -- --

c.  Alternate Investment
Funds -- -- -- --

d.  Foreign Venture
Capital Investors -- -- -- --

e.  Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1000000 0.15% 1000000 0.07%

TECHNOLOGIES LI M ITED

f. Financial Institutions/
Banks -- -- -- --

g.  Insurance Companies -- -- -- --

h.  Provident Funds/
Pension Funds -- -- -- --

i. Any Other(Bodies
Corporate) -- -- -- --

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1097000 0.16% 1097000 0.08%
2. Central Government/
State

-- -- -- --
Government(s)/ President
of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) -- -- -- --
3. Non-institutions
a. Individuals - 528457874 77.65% 1037469494 76.25%
b.  NBFCs registered with
RBI 600000 0.09% 600000 0.04%

c.  Employee Trusts -- -- -- --

d.  Overseas  Depositories
(holding  DRs) -- -- -- --

(balancing figure)
e. Any Other (Trust) 736 0.00% 736 0.00%

Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 2062591 0.30% 2062591 0.15%

Bodies Corporate 120192958 17.66% 120192958 8.83%
Clearing member 31282 0.00% 31282 0.00%
HUF

Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Corporate)

Sub-Total (B)(3) 651345441 95.71% 1160357061 85.29%

Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 652442441 95.87% 1161454061 85.37%

C. NON PROMOTER-
NON PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

1. Custodian/DR Holder -- -- -- --

2. Employee Benefit Trust -- -- -- --

3. Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public -- -- -- --

TECHNOLOGIES LI M ITED

Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) 680574114 100.00% 1360557114 100.00%

xviii. Notes:

a) The Pre-Issue Shareholding Pattern is taken on the date August 20, 2024 on

which 34,02,87,057 ordinary equity shares were allotted and for which the listing
application was approved by the stock exchanges for listing of the shares to be
allotted post Rights Issue. (No of O r d i n a r y  Equity shares currently listed
34,02,87,057 + No of Ordinary Equity shares to be applied for listing  34,02,87,057
for Totalling of Ordinary Equity Shares 68,05,74,114).

b) In order to keep total % of shareholding as 100%, the % of each category has

been rounded off in the best possible manner.

c) The above mentioned post preferential issue shareholding pattern of the